

Race 62		Womens Masters F 1x				Heat 2	
Place		Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	71.07	Leichhardt	(Anne Parbury)	5	5:01.93	0.00	+0.00
2	71.10	North Esk	(Beth Mulligan)	2	5:11.56	9.63	+9.63
3	71.12	Swan River	(Lorraine Ironside)	6	5:40.07	28.51	+38.14
4	71.01	Canberra	(Susan Linacre)	7			
	71.09	Mosman	(Anne Taylor)	1	SCRATCHED		
	71.06	Lake Macquarie	(Judith Cousins)	3	SCRATCHED		
	71.13	Sydney Womens MLC	(Helen Zimmerman)	4	SCRATCHED		
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 85); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 64 Mens Masters E 2-					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	67.01 Adelaide University Andrew Verney, John Bentley	2	1:58.74 (1) 1:58.74	4:02.86 2:04.12	0.00	+0.00
2	67.05 Canberra Mike Clifford, Scott Waller	3	2:03.89 (3) 2:03.89	4:07.21 2:03.32	4.35	+4.35
3	67.04 Black Mountain Peter Wright, Stephen Trowell	4	2:05.51 (4) 2:05.51	4:07.54 2:02.03	0.33	+4.68
4	67.10 West End Harry Waalkens, Mike Tolhurst	6	2:03.53 (2) 2:03.53	4:08.01 2:04.48	0.47	+5.15
	67.08 Riverside Marek Deska, Ian McBryde	5	SCRATCHED			
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 89); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 65 Mens Masters H 1x					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	106.04 Lake Macquarie Bruce Sharp	7	2:11.54 ⁽¹⁾ 2:11.54	4:31.36 2:19.82	0.00	+0.00
2	106.03 Drummoyne Graham Wearne	6	2:14.74 ⁽³⁾ 2:14.74	4:35.19 2:20.45	3.83	+3.83
3	106.07 Riverside Rick Fitzgerald	5	2:13.04 ⁽²⁾ 2:13.04	4:41.45 2:28.41	6.26	+10.09
4	106.12 Torrens Ian Russell	4	2:22.61 ⁽⁴⁾ 2:22.61	4:44.02 2:21.41	2.57	+12.66
5	106.11 Toowong Peter Park	2	2:26.53 ⁽⁵⁾ 2:26.53	4:48.66 2:22.13	4.64	+17.30
	106.08 Swan River George Xouris	3	DID NOT START			

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 90); Rest->Eliminated

Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 2 May 2014

Race 66 Mens Masters H 1x					Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	106.09 Swan River Michael Scott	2	2:12.57 (1) 2:12.57	4:29.93 2:17.36	0.00 +0.00
2	106.10 Tamar Alan Kitto	4	2:22.52 (2) 2:22.52	4:46.50 2:23.98	16.57 +16.57
3	106.01 Black Mountain Alex Leitch	3	2:28.17 (3) 2:28.17	4:51.54 2:23.37	5.04 +21.61
4	106.05 Melbourne Uni James Weatherley	6	2:29.82 (4) 2:29.82	4:56.43 2:26.61	4.89 +26.50
5	106.06 Murwillumbah John MacDonald	5	2:31.04 (5) 2:31.04	4:59.96 2:28.92	3.53 +30.03
6	106.02 Canberra Michael Colledge	7	2:33.41 (6) 2:33.41	5:02.48 2:29.07	2.52 +32.55
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 90); Rest->Eliminated					

Race 67 Mens Masters F 1x					Heat 1
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	78.11 Manning River Roy Halliday	6	2:02.29 (2) 2:02.29	4:07.46 2:05.17	0.00 +0.00
2	78.12 Melbourne Stephen Mollard	3	2:04.55 (3) 2:04.55	4:09.40 2:04.85	1.94 +1.94
3	78.09 Glebe Mark Tietjen	2	2:01.52 (1) 2:01.52	4:12.23 2:10.71	2.83 +4.77
4	78.06 Endeavour Mark Nelson	4	2:05.36 (4) 2:05.36	4:17.86 2:12.50	5.63 +10.40
5	78.23 Sydney Womens MLC Steve Hill	7	2:11.94 (6) 2:11.94	4:26.52 2:14.58	8.66 +19.06
6	78.08 Fremantle Philip House	5	2:11.40 (5) 2:11.40	4:35.52 2:24.12	9.00 +28.06
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 92); Rest->Eliminated					

Race 68 Mens Masters F 1x					Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	78.01 Albert Pk - Sth Melbour... (Allen McCowan)	4	4:14.46	0.00 +0.00	
2	78.10 Lake Macquarie (Peter Armstrong)	3	4:19.43	4.97 +4.97	
3	78.13 Melbourne Uni (Paul Ferguson)	7	4:21.47	2.04 +7.01	
4	78.17 Port Adelaide (John Janonis)	2	4:48.68	27.21 +34.22	
5	78.15 Murray Bridge (Peter Newell)	6	4:51.13	2.45 +36.67	
	78.18 Port Pirie (Bill Othams)	5	SCRATCHED		
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 92); Rest->Eliminated					

Race 69 Mens Masters F 1x					Heat 3
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	78.21 Sunshine Coast Ian Luxford	6	1:55.69 (1) 1:55.69	3:58.34 2:02.65	0.00 +0.00
2	78.03 Caulfield Grammarians Michael Dakic	7	2:03.74 (2) 2:03.74	4:16.40 2:12.66	18.06 +18.06
3	78.02 Cardinal Philip Wright	3	2:11.62 (5) 2:11.62	4:22.43 2:10.81	6.03 +24.09
4	78.19 Riverside David Ellis	5	2:08.93 (3) 2:08.93	4:24.40 2:15.47	1.97 +26.06
5	78.20 Sandy Bay Chris Potter	4	2:09.54 (4) 2:09.54	4:26.99 2:17.45	2.59 +28.65
6	78.04 Corio Bay Ian Bridgland	2	2:16.22 (6) 2:16.22	4:29.64 2:13.42	2.65 +31.30
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 92); Rest->Eliminated					

Race 71 Womens Masters B 1x					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	15.04 Dragons Anna Olson	7	2:05.03 (2) 2:05.03	4:12.38 2:07.35	0.00	+0.00
2	15.13 Tattersall's Katherine Lambros	4	2:03.66 (1) 2:03.66	4:13.45 2:09.79	1.07	+1.07
3	15.07 Latrobe University Rachael Button	1	2:08.83 (5) 2:08.83	4:13.47 2:04.64	0.02	+1.09
4	15.06 Lake Tuggeranong Jane Clews	5	2:07.35 (4) 2:07.35	4:15.70 2:08.35	2.23	+3.32
5	15.09 Leichhardt Daniela Borgert	3	2:06.99 (3) 2:06.99	4:17.20 2:10.21	1.50	+4.82
6	15.10 Mosman Sarah Hill	6	2:10.27 (6) 2:10.27	4:18.77 2:08.50	1.57	+6.39
7	15.14 Whangarei Vicky Bruce-Miller	2	2:17.10 (7) 2:17.10	4:36.38 2:19.28	17.61	+24.00

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 95); Rest->Eliminated

Race 72 Womens Masters B 1x					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	15.03 Commercial Fleur Spriggs	4	2:01.25 ⁽¹⁾ 2:01.25	4:09.56 2:08.31	0.00	+0.00
2	15.12 St George Amanda Behrendt	6	2:05.93 ⁽²⁾ 2:05.93	4:13.07 2:07.14	3.51	+3.51
3	15.02 Cairns Alison Kirkwood	5	2:09.61 ⁽⁴⁾ 2:09.61	4:16.75 2:07.14	3.68	+7.19
4	15.01 Brisbane & GPS Janine Reid	1	2:12.51 ⁽⁶⁾ 2:12.51	4:19.57 2:07.06	2.82	+10.01
5	15.05 Lake Macquarie Jane Ferguson-Palmer	3	2:10.93 ⁽⁵⁾ 2:10.93	4:24.93 2:14.00	5.36	+15.37
6	15.11 Richmond Carolyn Manning	7	2:08.69 ⁽³⁾ 2:08.69	4:25.50 2:16.81	0.57	+15.94
7	15.08 Latrobe University Nikki McAllen	2	2:18.23 ⁽⁷⁾ 2:18.23	4:31.44 2:13.21	5.94	+21.88
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 95); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 74 Mens Masters C 2-					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	39.08 Sydney David Greenslade, Roger Brighton	5	1:43.32 (1) 1:43.32	3:32.32 1:49.00	0.00	+0.00
2	39.03 Melbourne Matthew Harrison, Angus Reynolds	3	1:43.62 (2) 1:43.62	3:32.36 1:48.74	0.04	+0.04
3	39.09 Toowong Gavin Keily, Andrew Keily	4	1:44.29 (3) 1:44.29	3:32.56 1:48.27	0.20	+0.24
4	39.05 North Shore Chris Brake, Cameron Elliott	6	1:45.91 (4) 1:45.91	3:34.73 1:48.82	2.17	+2.41
5	39.01 Dragons Ben Forster, Guy Williams	7	1:47.11 (5) 1:47.11	3:39.76 1:52.65	5.03	+7.44
6	39.06 Old Ignatians Simon Glascott, Thomas Brown	2	2:06.02 (6) 2:06.02	4:05.77 1:59.75	26.01	+33.45
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 97); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 75 Mens Masters D 1x					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	50.05 Commercial Jeffery Peereboom	5	1:52.69 (1) 1:52.69	3:54.78 2:02.09	0.00	+0.00
2	50.11 Riverside Graham Hunt	6	1:58.17 (2) 1:58.17	4:03.19 2:05.02	8.41	+8.41
3	50.08 Essendon David Jacka	2	2:00.43 (3) 2:00.43	4:05.66 2:05.23	2.47	+10.88
4	50.12 Riverway Bruce Maxwell	3	2:01.40 (4) 2:01.40	4:05.81 2:04.41	0.15	+11.03
5	50.02 Black Mountain-ADRA Leigh Gordon	8	2:04.83 (6) 2:04.83	4:11.81 2:06.98	6.00	+17.03
6	50.07 Endeavour Luke Budworth	7	2:03.81 (5) 2:03.81	4:13.56 2:09.75	1.75	+18.78
7	50.06 Dragons Murray Wilkinson	1	2:13.39 (7) 2:13.39	4:26.92 2:13.53	13.36	+32.14
8	50.04 Cardinal James Russell	4	2:16.14 (8) 2:16.14	4:28.84 2:12.70	1.92	+34.06
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 101); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 76 Mens Masters D 1x					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	50.14 Sydney Carl Quitzau	5	1:56.19 (1) 1:56.19	3:54.35 1:58.16	0.00	+0.00
2	50.09 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise David Hamilton	3	1:58.64 (3) 1:58.64	3:54.92 1:56.28	0.57	+0.57
3	50.10 Melbourne Michael Heaton-Harris	4	2:00.58 (4) 2:00.58	3:56.70 1:56.12	1.78	+2.35
4	50.15 Toowong Philip O'Dwyer	2	2:01.76 (5) 2:01.76	3:57.71 1:55.95	1.01	+3.36
5	50.16 Ulverstone Michael Wilson	7	1:58.28 (2) 1:58.28	3:59.00 2:00.72	1.29	+4.65
6	50.01 Banks George Costaras	1	2:05.55 (6) 2:05.55	4:13.45 2:07.90	14.45	+19.10
7	50.03 Canberra Scott Waller	6	2:07.95 (7) 2:07.95	4:17.15 2:09.20	3.70	+22.80
	50.13 Swan River Christian Brando	8	SCRATCHED			

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 101); Rest->Eliminated

Race 77 Womens Masters D 4x					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	45.02 Black Mountain C.Young,Y.Poels,P.Nash,J.Gasson	4	1:50.97 (1) 1:50.97	3:45.83 1:54.86	0.00	+0.00
2	45.04 River City Womens A.Burke*,L.Robinson,S.Pang,S.Sheridan*	6	1:56.00 (3) 1:56.00	3:49.29 1:53.29	3.46	+3.46
3	45.20 Toowong/Commercial L.Street,S.Harper,J.Filkin,T.Evans	3	1:58.39 (4) 1:58.39	3:51.83 1:53.44	2.54	+6.00
4	45.13 North Esk R.Kiely,J.Fraser,K.Macqueen,J.Fenner	5	1:54.62 (2) 1:54.62	3:52.22 1:57.60	0.39	+6.39
5	45.14 North Esk/Derwent Mercantile H.Dixon,A.Rippon,D.Ottaway,K.Maynard	2	1:59.39 (5) 1:59.39	3:56.97 1:57.58	4.75	+11.14
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 102); Rest->Eliminated					*substitute	

Race 78 Womens Masters D 4x					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	45.08 Commercial D.Flynn,V.Walters,L.Parker,S.Broadley	2	1:51.11 (1) 1:51.11	3:47.94 1:56.83	0.00	+0.00
2	45.03 Black Mountain/Lake Tuggerano... C.Watt,V.Hayward,L.Champness,S.Gollasch	6	2:00.53 (2) 2:00.53	3:56.22 1:55.69	8.28	+8.28
3	45.10 Curtin University S.Jones,J.Ottaway,K.Ride,R.Cooper	3	2:00.59 (3) 2:00.59	3:57.88 1:57.29	1.66	+9.94
4	45.05 Bunbury C.Lloyd,P.Gianotti,B.Seroka,P.Barbera	5	2:05.30 (4) 2:05.30	4:07.76 2:02.46	9.88	+19.82
	45.11 Leichhardt Composite A.Dunning,T.Fearon,A.Conry,K.Hextell	4	SCRATCHED			
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 102); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 79 Womens Masters D 4x					Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	45.12 Melbourne Uni Composite J.Dewar,S.Andrews,G.Goss,J.Bingham	5	1:51.12 (1) 1:51.12	3:45.47 1:54.35	0.00	+0.00
2	45.17 Sandy Bay C.Douglas,E.Butler,W.Balding,A.Douglas	2	1:59.07 (2) 1:59.07	3:57.26 1:58.19	11.79	+11.79
3	45.16 Riverside S.Davidson,L.Mader,H.McMullan,L.Gibbs	6	2:01.62 (3) 2:01.62	4:02.73 2:01.11	5.47	+17.26
4	45.01 Black Mountain P.Watt,L.Abbott,K.Howard,M.Bonney	3	2:02.63 (4) 2:02.63	4:03.14 2:00.51	0.41	+17.67
5	45.19 Tamar/North Esk K.Calvert,J.Thompson,M.Coulson,N.Hayes	4	2:03.53 (5) 2:03.53	4:03.23 1:59.70	0.09	+17.76
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 102); Rest->Eliminated						

Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 2 May 2014

Race 80 Womens Masters D 4x					Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	45.15 Port Adelaide H.Wighton,S.Trinne,S.Wickman,A.Smith	6	1:51.90 (1) 1:51.90	3:44.26 1:52.36	0.00	+0.00
2	45.09 Corio Bay/Melbourne Uni M.Williams,L.Wilson,P.Westendorf,D.Clingeffer-Woodford	4	1:53.69 (3) 1:53.69	3:45.36 1:51.67	1.10	+1.10
3	45.07 Commercial B.Hall,M.Martin,A.Thomasson,V.Leary	5	1:53.19 (2) 1:53.19	3:46.78 1:53.59	1.42	+2.52
4	45.06 Carrum L.Charge,H.Kelly,D.Wemmering,M.Hunter	3	2:00.14 (4) 2:00.14	4:03.60 2:03.46	16.82	+19.34
5	45.18 Sydney University S.Holey*,P.Deacon,P.Cumming,L.Harrison	2	2:04.54 (5) 2:04.54	4:05.58 2:01.04	1.98	+21.32
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 102); Rest->Eliminated						*substitute

Race 81 Mens Masters K 4x					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	135.01 Banks Composite H.Kratz,N.Howell,J.Jopling*,D.Christie	5	2:28.21 (2) 2:28.21	4:49.75 2:21.54	0.00	+0.00
2	135.02 Goolwa Composite R.Keable,H.Cook,T.James,M.Elkin	4	2:19.56 (1) 2:19.56	4:56.56 2:37.00	6.81	+6.81
						*substitute

Race 82 Mens Masters A 4-					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	12.01 Royal Military College-ADRA N.Williams,R.Curtin,M.Partridge,I.Mongan	4	1:34.97 (2) 1:34.97	3:11.31 1:36.34	0.00	+0.00
2	12.02 Toowong S.Burgess,A.Keily,D.Walsh,J.Manning	5	1:34.47 (1) 1:34.47	3:12.73 1:38.26	1.42	+1.42

Race 83 Mens Masters A 4+					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	13.01 Adelaide Composite G.Jeffrey,A.Tidemann,G.Walters,D.Derlique,c:R.Greening	4	1:43.66 (1) 1:43.66	3:31.65 1:47.99	0.00	+0.00
2	13.02 Richmond/Power House J.Hills,C.Burke,B.Campbell,M.Gehling,c:J.Dillon	5	1:51.56 (2) 1:51.56	3:45.08 1:53.52	13.43	+13.43

Race 84 Womens Masters H - K 4x						Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins
1	101.04 Sydney University S.De Ferranti,P.Spring,S.Tattersall,M.Boland	(H)	5	3:20.21 (3) 3:20.21	5:38.00 2:17.79	55	0.00 +0.00
2	101.02 Melbourne Composite M.Camiller,J.Packer,G.Costain,L.Partridge	(I)	4	3:16.21 (2) 3:16.21	5:52.48 2:36.27	36	14.48 +14.48
3	101.01 Mannum Composite P.Wood,H.Kratz,G.Scott,C.Banks	(J)	3	2:56.87 (1) 2:56.87	5:57.64 3:00.77	GO	5.16 +19.64
4	101.03 Melbourne Composite K.Landreth,J.Beeton,J.Jones,M.McLauchlan	(H)	6	3:50.10 (4) 3:50.10	6:34.05 2:43.95	55	36.41 +56.05

Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 2 May 2014

Race 85 Womens Masters F 1x					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	71.04 Drummoynes Lindy Nisbett	6	2:13.19 (1) 2:13.19	4:36.24 2:23.05	0.00 +0.00
2	71.07 Leichhardt Anne Parbury	5	2:16.89 (2) 2:16.89	4:37.33 2:20.44	1.09 +1.09
3	71.05 Hawthorn Josephine Bant	4	2:19.86 (3) 2:19.86	4:39.65 2:19.79	2.32 +3.41
4	71.03 Derwent Mercantile Eve Beecroft	2	2:21.15 (4) 2:21.15	4:41.67 2:20.52	2.02 +5.43
5	71.10 North Esk Beth Mulligan	3	2:22.52 (5) 2:22.52	4:47.12 2:24.60	5.45 +10.88
6	71.08 Melbourne Uni Pamela Whiting	8	2:26.19 (6) 2:26.19	4:56.52 2:30.33	9.40 +20.28
	71.01 Canberra Susan Linacre	1			DID NOT FINISH
	71.12 Swan River Lorraine Ironside	7	SCRATCHED		

Race 86 Womens Masters C 4-					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	33.05 North Shore Composite K.Macready,G.Ijpma,A.Cooze,T.Brew	6	1:51.76 (1) 1:51.76	3:44.58 1:52.82	0.00 +0.00
2	33.03 Lindisfarne Composite T.Golding,B.Walker,S.Wilson,J.Hope	4	1:54.97 (3) 1:54.97	3:46.32 1:51.35	1.74 +1.74
3	33.04 Melbourne T.Nishibata,K.Russell,J.Kilby,L.Stackpool-Moore	7	1:52.93 (2) 1:52.93	3:50.99 1:58.06	4.67 +6.41
4	33.02 Leichhardt D.Williams,D.Fekete,J.Zongor,D.Borgert	2	2:02.51 (6) 2:02.51	3:57.14 1:54.63	6.15 +12.56
5	33.07 Sydney J.Edge,D.Church,K.Odolphi,K.Liljeqvist	5	1:57.95 (4) 1:57.95	4:00.03 2:02.08	2.89 +15.45
6	33.06 Power House J.Lambert,C.Plowman,K.Patten,H.Menhennitt	8	2:00.28 (5) 2:00.28	4:01.42 2:01.14	1.39 +16.84
7	33.08 WARC/Adelaide University D.Mason,C.MacLaren*,D.Sammut,P.Riley	3	2:04.18 (7) 2:04.18	4:08.31 2:04.13	6.89 +23.73
8	33.01 Canberra-ADRA J.Nielsen,S.Wightman,J.Jago,S.Hartley	1	2:09.81 (8) 2:09.81	4:15.03 2:05.22	6.72 +30.45
*substitute					

Race 87 Womens Masters C 4+					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	34.07 University of Queensland C.Rodmell,S.Carpenter,M.Draydon,A.McDonnell*,c:J.Comino	3	1:51.22 (1) 1:51.22	3:45.74 1:54.52	0.00 +0.00
2	34.03 Leichhardt/North Shore R.Venables,N.Varadarajan,V.Van Ewyk,C.Vernon,c:C.Congdon	2	1:59.88 (3) 1:59.88	3:58.39 1:58.51	12.65 +12.65
3	34.01 Commercial Composite F.Finlayson,C.Grayston,J.Gratton-Vaughan,F.Spriggs,c:L.Wilson	4	1:57.62 (2) 1:57.62	4:00.88 2:03.26	2.49 +15.14
4	34.02 Essendon/Footscray M.Rice,T.SUTHERLAND,J.Armstrong,L.Gandolfo,c:A.Lawler	6	2:01.75 (4) 2:01.75	4:06.93 2:05.18	6.05 +21.19
5	34.06 Riverside Composite S.Wilden,T.Milne,D.Abood,T.Hoepner,c:S.Harrison	1	2:06.04 (6) 2:06.04	4:07.99 2:01.95	1.06 +22.25
6	34.05 North Esk D.Ottaway,R.Kiely,K.Maynard,J.Fenner,c:V.Knight	7	2:04.01 (5) 2:04.01	4:08.72 2:04.71	0.73 +22.98
7	34.04 Murdoch University/Swan River J.Magee,R.Godwin,D.Arnold,J.Sandow,c:A.Widger	5	2:08.68 (7) 2:08.68	4:19.14 2:10.46	10.42 +33.40
*substitute					

Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 2 May 2014

Race 88 Mens Masters G 8+					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	98.02 Banks Composite R.Hutchinson,N.Wallrock,P.Jell,R.Pilmore, P.Guest,G.Jenner,C.Shinners,J.Lowe,c:W.Webster	6	1:36.90 (1) 1:36.90	3:19.11 1:42.21	0.00 +0.00
2	98.06 Pembroke Masters Composite M.Lindsay,J.Banks,P.Gebhardt,D.Mobbs, J.Lister,M.Mussared,D.Lowe,P.Hodson,c:T.Lowe	3	1:40.95 (2) 1:40.95	3:23.93 1:42.98	4.82 +4.82
3	98.05 Mosman P.Mayoh,P.Titterton,J.Hardy,M.Connaghan, R.Newlinds,G.Farrell,J.Struik,J.May,c:R.wright	2	1:42.50 (3) 1:42.50	3:25.08 1:42.58	1.15 +5.97
4	98.04 Melbourne Uni G.Longden*,S.Marshall*,S.Spittle*,R.Larkins, H.Wood*,G.Longden,P.Ferguson,P.Nicholson,c:D.England	7	1:43.90 (5) 1:43.90	3:29.62 1:45.72	4.54 +10.51
5	98.01 Adelaide University Composite P.Humble,I.Wilson,P.Gunson*,D.Kutcher, M.Page,M.Jeffries,J.Scarborough*,D.Hall*,c:B.Parsons	5	1:43.42 (4) 1:43.42	3:32.04 1:48.62	2.42 +12.93
6	98.03 Canberra P.Philippa,P.Chivers,J.Daley,G.Humphries, P.Laidlaw,P.Davoren,B.Hewitt,D.Ninham,c:A.Whelan	4	1:47.02 (6) 1:47.02	3:36.08 1:49.06	4.04 +16.97
*substitute					

Race 89 Mens Masters E 2-					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	67.09 Toowong Gavin Keily, David Reece	5	1:43.43 (1) 1:43.43	3:37.98 1:54.55	0.00 +0.00
2	67.02 Adelaide University John Bolt, Bill Natt	3	1:49.25 (3) 1:49.25	3:41.82 1:52.57	3.84 +3.84
3	67.03 Barwon Ross George, Richard Tomczak	7	1:47.07 (2) 1:47.07	3:43.57 1:56.50	1.75 +5.59
4	67.07 Melbourne Uni Tony Langford, John McKenzie	1	1:58.77 (6) 1:58.77	3:57.54 1:58.77	13.97 +19.56
5	67.10 West End Harry Waalkens, Mike Tolhurst	8	1:54.95 (4) 1:54.95	3:58.45 2:03.50	0.91 +20.47
6	67.05 Canberra Mike Clifford, Scott Waller	6	1:57.13 (5) 1:57.13	4:04.35 2:07.22	5.90 +26.37
7	67.04 Black Mountain Peter Wright, Stephen Trowell	2	2:02.67 (7) 2:02.67	4:06.97 2:04.30	2.62 +28.99
	67.01 Adelaide University Andrew Verney, John Bentley	4	2:24.01 2:24.01		DID NOT FINISH

Race 90 Mens Masters H 1x					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	106.04 Lake Macquarie Bruce Sharp	5	2:00.76 (1) 2:00.76	4:10.69 2:09.93	0.00 +0.00
2	106.09 Swan River Michael Scott	4	2:07.83 (2) 2:07.83	4:22.82 2:14.99	12.13 +12.13
3	106.03 Drummoyne Graham Wearne	3	2:11.90 (3) 2:11.90	4:29.27 2:17.37	6.45 +18.58
4	106.07 Riverside Rick Fitzgerald	7	2:13.32 (4) 2:13.32	4:34.41 2:21.09	5.14 +23.72
5	106.10 Tamar Alan Kitto	6	2:17.74 (5) 2:17.74	4:40.87 2:23.13	6.46 +30.18
6	106.12 Torrens Ian Russell	1	2:21.84 (6) 2:21.84	4:45.17 2:23.33	4.30 +34.48
7	106.01 Black Mountain Alex Leitch	2	2:24.38 (7) 2:24.38	4:50.15 2:25.77	4.98 +39.46
8	106.05 Melbourne Uni James Weatherley	8	2:31.73 (8) 2:31.73	5:10.60 2:38.87	20.45 +59.91

Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 2 May 2014

Race 91 Mens Masters B 4x					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	24.03 Mosman/Glebe T.Rogers,S.Abbott,B.Smith*,P.Bartels	2	1:35.69 (1) 1:35.69	3:13.83 1:38.14	0.00 +0.00
2	24.01 Black Mountain-ADRA M.Partridge,N.Livingston*,M.Simmons,I.Mongan	4	1:37.48 (2) 1:37.48	3:19.25 1:41.77	5.42 +5.42
3	24.02 Black Mountain/Toowong-ADRA R.Green,S.Bowen,A.Menzies,N.Williams	3	1:44.47 (4) 1:44.47	3:25.67 1:41.20	6.42 +11.84
4	24.05 Royal Military Composite-ADRA D.Boon,J.Nissen,S.Jones,A.Willett	6	1:40.34 (3) 1:40.34	3:26.03 1:45.69	0.36 +12.20
5	24.04 Power House/Richmond M.Gehling,C.Burke,B.Campbell,J.Hills	5	1:46.83 (5) 1:46.83	3:40.00 1:53.17	13.97 +26.17
*substitute					

Race 92 Mens Masters F 1x					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	78.21 Sunshine Coast Ian Luxford	6	1:53.63 (1) 1:53.63	3:54.04 2:00.41	0.00 +0.00
2	78.12 Melbourne Stephen Mollard	7	1:59.46 (2) 1:59.46	4:03.65 2:04.19	9.61 +9.61
3	78.11 Manning River Roy Halliday	3	2:03.56 (5) 2:03.56	4:04.26 2:00.70	0.61 +10.22
4	78.05 Derwent Mercantile Sam Mollard	4	2:02.24 (4) 2:02.24	4:05.71 2:03.47	1.45 +11.67
5	78.24 Tamar Richard Norton	1	2:04.41 (7) 2:04.41	4:10.24 2:05.83	4.53 +16.20
6	78.03 Caulfield Grammarians Michael Dakic	8	2:00.65 (3) 2:00.65	4:11.45 2:10.80	1.21 +17.41
7	78.01 Albert Pk - Sth Melbourne Allen McCowan	5	2:03.97 (6) 2:03.97	4:16.34 2:12.37	4.89 +22.30
8	78.10 Lake Macquarie Peter Armstrong	2	2:05.59 (8) 2:05.59	4:19.30 2:13.71	2.96 +25.26

Race 93 Womens Masters E 4-					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	61.06 Sydney University G.O'Malley,J.Moore,J.Pollett,K.Bigsworth	1	1:58.80 (1) 1:58.80	4:00.27 2:01.47	0.00 +0.00
2	61.02 Canberra J.Farnan,F.Blackwell,K.McVicker,A.Brian	2	2:02.62 (3) 2:02.62	4:02.75 2:00.13	2.48 +2.48
3	61.01 Bunbury/Carrum P.Barbera,B.Seroka,L.Charge*,N.Cigulev	5	2:03.64 (5) 2:03.64	4:05.65 2:02.01	2.90 +5.38
4	61.05 Mosman P.Deans,L.Vanderheide,K.Alexander,L.Burrows	3	2:04.65 (6) 2:04.65	4:06.28 2:01.63	0.63 +6.01
5	61.04 Melbourne J.Playfair,J.Macartney,K.Taylor,S.McDonald	7	2:03.04 (4) 2:03.04	4:06.51 2:03.47	0.23 +6.24
6	61.08 Yarra Yarra J.Yann,L.Sutherland,W.Schumer,S.Bartlett	6	2:01.81 (2) 2:01.81	4:06.87 2:05.06	0.36 +6.60
7	61.03 Curtin University K.Ride,J.Boserio,L.Bayliss,R.Cooper	4	2:08.35 (8) 2:08.35	4:17.21 2:08.86	10.34 +16.94
8	61.07 Sydney University G.Partington,J.Sneddon,W.Zammit,S.Holey	8	2:07.41 (7) 2:07.41	4:20.18 2:12.77	2.97 +19.91
*substitute					

Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 2 May 2014

Race 94 Womens Masters E 4+					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	62.04 North Shore/Sydney University M.Gross,P.Cumming*,P.McBride,N.Blackwell,c:S.Edwards	4	2:03.73 2:03.73	4:06.69 2:02.96	0.00	+0.00
2	62.07 Toowong H.Warren,R.Herries,J.Bourne,M.Elliott,c:J.Gilbert	3	2:05.99 2:05.99	4:09.64 2:03.65	2.95	+2.95
3	62.05 Phoenix L.Edgar,C.Mussared,C.Firth,L.Munns,c:T.Lowe	2	2:06.46 2:06.46	4:12.19 2:05.73	2.55	+5.50
4	62.02 Commercial L.Street,M.Martin,B.Hall,V.Leary,c:K.Phillips	7	2:08.02 2:08.02	4:13.92 2:05.90	1.73	+7.23
5	62.03 Dragons M.Allen,T.White,M.Taylor,S.Wallace,c:C.Purcell	6		4:15.13	1.21	+8.44
6	62.06 Riverside M.Gore,H.McMullan,J.Lawrenson,L.Gibbs,c:C.Zoontjens	5	2:09.27 2:09.27	4:23.43 2:14.16	8.30	+16.74
7	62.01 Caulfield Grammarians Comp. J.Naylor,C.Pineo,M.Boness*,V.Dowell,c:M.Joy	1	2:20.47 2:20.47	4:39.50 2:19.03	16.07	+32.81
*substitute						

Race 95 Womens Masters B 1x					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	15.12 St George Amanda Behrendt	6	2:04.67 (4) 2:04.67	4:10.02 2:05.35	0.00	+0.00
2	15.03 Commercial Fleur Spriggs	4	2:03.08 (1) 2:03.08	4:11.69 2:08.61	1.67	+1.67
3	15.01 Brisbane & GPS Janine Reid	8	2:03.37 (2) 2:03.37	4:11.73 2:08.36	0.04	+1.71
4	15.07 Latrobe University Rachael Button	7	2:03.89 (3) 2:03.89	4:13.50 2:09.61	1.77	+3.48
5	15.02 Cairns Alison Kirkwood	2	2:08.79 (7) 2:08.79	4:16.09 2:07.30	2.59	+6.07
6	15.13 Tattersall's Katherine Lambros	3	2:06.12 (5) 2:06.12	4:16.19 2:10.07	0.10	+6.17
7	15.04 Dragons Anna Olson	5	2:07.54 (6) 2:07.54	4:19.86 2:12.32	3.67	+9.84
8	15.06 Lake Tuggeranong Jane Clews	1	2:09.26 (8) 2:09.26	4:23.78 2:14.52	3.92	+13.76

Race 96 Womens Masters G 8+					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	91.01 Canberra J.Corry,J.Harber,A.Latham,G.Colledge, S.Linacre,K.Welman,M.Pentony,A.Preiner,c:N.Connor	5	1:55.22 (1) 1:55.22	3:51.58 1:56.36	0.00	+0.00
2	91.04 Swan River Composite J.Dawson,P.Montgomery,G.Kalanj,D.Tebneff, L.Ironside,N.Churchill,N.Cato,M.Robbins,c:V.Grant	4	1:56.31 (2) 1:56.31	3:52.18 1:55.87	0.60	+0.60
3	91.02 Leichhardt Composite J.Beeton,A.Tout,L.McDonald,M.Boland, L.Miladinovic,S.Walter,A.Conry,A.Parbury,c:R.Wright	6	2:01.71 (3) 2:01.71	4:10.24 2:08.53	18.06	+18.66
4	91.03 Melbourne Composite J.Mezger,M.Spencer,L.Partridge,J.Earl, H.Foley,M.Earles,K.Calvert,M.McLauchlan,c:M.Coulson	3	2:08.31 (4) 2:08.31	4:17.63 2:09.32	7.39	+26.05

Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 2 May 2014

Race 97 Mens Masters C 2-					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	39.08 Sydney David Greenslade, Roger Brighton	5	1:43.29 (1) 1:43.29	3:31.20 1:47.91	0.00	+0.00
2	39.02 Glebe Brad Smith, Kenneth Major	4	1:48.11 (4) 1:48.11	3:31.34 1:43.23	0.14	+0.14
3	39.07 Power House Conrad Tulloch, Shane O'Connor-Smith	6	1:45.52 (2) 1:45.52	3:32.49 1:46.97	1.15	+1.29
4	39.09 Toowong Gavin Keily, Andrew Keily	7	1:46.05 (3) 1:46.05	3:36.11 1:50.06	3.62	+4.91
5	39.10 Toowong Adrian Howard, Paul Taylor	2	1:51.86 (6) 1:51.86	3:37.11 1:45.25	1.00	+5.91
6	39.03 Melbourne Matthew Harrison, Angus Reynolds	3	1:52.17 (7) 1:52.17	3:38.62 1:46.45	1.51	+7.42
7	39.11 Toowong Bob Law, Peter Schryver	8	1:48.78 (5) 1:48.78	3:40.31 1:51.53	1.69	+9.11
8	39.05 North Shore Chris Brake, Cameron Elliott	1	1:52.62 (8) 1:52.62	3:42.12 1:49.50	1.81	+10.92

Race 98 Womens Masters A 8+					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	07.02 Latrobe University Composite K.Doggett,E.Miles,K.Chapman,A.Rice, S.O'Shea,B.Granas,V.Tainton,S.Eaves,c:J.Pan	4	1:44.23 1:44.23	3:24.46 1:40.23	0.00	+0.00
2	07.03 Melbourne Composite M.Small,D.Humphreys,T.Brew,S.Waters, T.McPherson,L.Skidmore,T.Nishibata,L.Stackpool-Moore,c:J.Morris	6	1:43.14 1:43.14	3:25.74 1:42.60	1.28	+1.28
3	07.04 Uni Queensland Composite J.Kelly,R.Herries,C.Rodmell,N.Hughes, J.Bourne,S.Carpenter,M.Draydon,A.McDonnell*,c:J.Comino	3	1:45.27 1:45.27	3:27.86 1:42.59	2.12	+3.40
4	07.01 Black Mountain Composite-ADRA D.Jolly*,J.Jago,M.Soliva,L.Freeman, A.Creagh,I.Odgaard*,K.Gilbert,E.Mongan,c:N.Williams	5		3:42.11	14.25	+17.65
*substitute						

Race 99 Mens Masters I 4-					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	119.02 Drummoyne/Sydney Womens MLC L.Higgins,P.Anderson,J.Mitchell,G.Wearne	3	2:00.94 (1) 2:00.94	4:04.89 2:03.95	0.00	+0.00
2	119.03 Ulverstone Composite M.Tippett,D.Gibb,J.James*,M.Knowles	5	2:02.23 (2) 2:02.23	4:12.03 2:09.80	7.14	+7.14
3	119.01 Banks/Richmond J.McKay,I.Macmillan,R.Dennis,J.Jopling	4	2:03.92 (3) 2:03.92	4:24.58 2:20.66	12.55	+19.69
*substitute						

Race 100 Mens Masters I 4+					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	120.01 Banks A.Verey,D.Christie,D.Wilson,D.Millikan,c:E.Plowright	4	2:27.87 (1) 2:27.87	4:51.62 2:23.75	0.00	+0.00

Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 2 May 2014

Race 101 Mens Masters D 1x					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	50.14 Sydney Carl Quitzau	4	1:47.93 (1) 1:47.93	3:41.02 1:53.09	0.00	+0.00
2	50.05 Commercial Jeffery Peereboom	5	1:49.49 (2) 1:49.49	3:43.91 1:54.42	2.89	+2.89
3	50.12 Riverway Bruce Maxwell	1	1:57.01 (5) 1:57.01	3:50.93 1:53.92	7.02	+9.91
4	50.11 Riverside Graham Hunt	3	1:54.62 (3) 1:54.62	3:54.16 1:59.54	3.23	+13.14
5	50.09 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise David Hamilton	6	1:55.76 (4) 1:55.76	3:55.65 1:59.89	1.49	+14.63
6	50.15 Toowong Philip O'Dwyer	8	1:58.55 (6) 1:58.55	3:56.97 1:58.42	1.32	+15.95
7	50.10 Melbourne Michael Heaton-Harris	2	2:00.77 (7) 2:00.77	3:57.54 1:56.77	0.57	+16.52
8	50.08 Essendon David Jacka	7	2:01.25 (8) 2:01.25	4:06.34 2:05.09	8.80	+25.32

Race 102 Womens Masters D 4x					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	45.12 Melbourne Uni Composite J.Dewar,S.Andrews,G.Goss,J.Bingham	5	1:48.53 (1) 1:48.53	3:36.34 1:47.81	0.00	+0.00
2	45.02 Black Mountain C.Young,Y.Poels,P.Nash,J.Gasson	6	1:48.81 (2) 1:48.81	3:38.79 1:49.98	2.45	+2.45
3	45.08 Commercial D.Flynn,V.Walters,L.Parker,S.Broadley	3	2:07.80 (8) 2:07.80	3:40.88 1:33.08	2.09	+4.54
4	45.15 Port Adelaide H.Wighton,S.Trinne,S.Wickman,A.Smith	4	1:50.42 (3) 1:50.42	3:43.97 1:53.55	3.09	+7.63
5	45.04 River City Womens A.Burke*,L.Robinson,S.Pang,S.Sheridan*	1	1:54.69 (5) 1:54.69	3:48.85 1:54.16	4.88	+12.51
6	45.09 Corio Bay/Melbourne Uni M.Williams,L.Wilson,P.Westendorf,D.Clingeffer-Woodford	7	1:53.72 (4) 1:53.72	3:48.90 1:55.18	0.05	+12.56
7	45.03 Black Mountain/Lake Tuggerano... C.Watt,V.Hayward,L.Champness,S.Gollasch	8	1:58.34 (6) 1:58.34	3:59.53 2:01.19	10.63	+23.19
8	45.17 Sandy Bay C.Douglas,E.Butler,W.Balding,A.Douglas	2	2:02.87 (7) 2:02.87	4:09.28 2:06.41	9.75	+32.94
*substitute						

Race 103 Mixed Masters C 2x					Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	144.12 North Shore (C) Cameron Elliott, Rebecca Caroe	2	1:49.29 (2) 1:49.29	3:36.81 1:47.52	0.00	+0.00
2	144.09 Melbourne Uni/Wendouree-Balla... (C) Leanne Martin, Paul Parker	6	1:48.56 (1) 1:48.56	3:39.75 1:51.19	2.94	+2.94
3	144.17 Torrens/Goolwa (C) Cam Wilson, Toni Milne	4	1:56.02 (3) 1:56.02	3:53.49 1:57.47	13.74	+16.68
4	144.16 Toowong/Bunbury-ADRA (C) Kimberley Robbins, Andrew Menzies	3	1:59.82 (4) 1:59.82	3:59.77 1:59.95	6.28	+22.96
5	144.02 Albert Pk - Sth Melbourne (C) Kim Cowie, Luciano Bandeira de Mello Mor	5	2:02.34 (5) 2:02.34	4:05.78 2:03.44	6.01	+28.97
6	144.15 Tamar (C) Narelle Hayes, Paul Francis	7	2:04.80 (6) 2:04.80	4:08.96 2:04.16	3.18	+32.15

Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 2 May 2014

Race 104 Mixed Masters C 2x					Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	144.08 Lindisfarne Jacqui Hope, Peter Holloway	(C) 7	1:49.86 (2) 1:49.86	3:39.89 1:50.03	0.00	+0.00
2	144.01 ANA/WARC Deanne Sammut, Jason Tutty	(C) 5	1:49.62 (1) 1:49.62	3:40.75 1:51.13	0.86	+0.86
3	144.07 Lake Macquarie Jane Ferguson-Palmer, Robert Wallace	(C) 4	1:53.52 (3) 1:53.52	3:47.31 1:53.79	6.56	+7.42
4	144.11 North Shore Gary Neill, Tonia Williams	(C) 6	1:53.80 (4) 1:53.80	3:48.87 1:55.07	1.56	+8.98
5	144.05 Champion Lakes Jennifer Parker, Daniel Real	(C) 2	1:55.04 (5) 1:55.04	3:50.83 1:55.79	1.96	+10.94
6	144.13 Riverside Naomi Rea, Timothy Hender	(C) 3	2:14.79 (6) 2:14.79	4:27.34 2:12.55	36.51	+47.45

Race 105 Mixed Masters C 2x					Division 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	144.03 Black Mountain-ADRA Mark Partridge, Mary Quilty	(C) 2	1:51.00 (1) 1:51.00	3:39.99 1:48.99	0.00	+0.00
2	144.18 Ulverstone Sandra Wilson, Michael Wilson	(C) 3	1:52.61 (2) 1:52.61	3:40.53 1:47.92	0.54	+0.54
3	144.10 Murray Bridge/Goolwa Stef Wilden, Stuart Harrison	(D) 6	1:54.56 (3) 1:54.56	3:56.15 2:01.59	15.62	+16.16
4	144.14 Sandy Bay Kim Clifford, Scott Aimi	(C) 4	2:04.92 (5) 2:04.92	4:06.42 2:01.50	10.27	+26.43
5	144.04 Canberra Alan Butorac, Belinda Beauman	(C) 5	2:02.79 (4) 2:02.79	4:10.50 2:07.71	4.08	+30.51

Race 106 Mixed Masters F - K 4x					Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	157.12 Mannum Composite L.Sandow,S.Davidson,P.Gebhardt,D.Mobbs	(F) 7	1:50.07 (1) 1:50.07	3:39.10 1:49.03	0.00	+0.00
2	157.02 Black Mountain A.Leitch,P.Nash,P.Wright,J.Gasson	(F) 5	1:50.89 (2) 1:50.89	3:41.91 1:51.02	2.81	+2.81
3	157.01 Albert Pk - Sth Melbourne W.Grootendorst,K.Schmidt,J.Earl,A.McCowan	(F) 1	1:53.86 (3) 1:53.86	3:51.68 1:57.82	9.77	+12.58
4	157.05 Corio Bay H.David,C.Hargreaves,P.Hargreaves,C.Allen	(F) 3	2:01.22 (5) 2:01.22	4:00.37 1:59.15	8.69	+21.27
5	157.25 Sydney Womens MLC S.Carew,H.Zimmerman,S.Hill,M.Carew	(F) 6	2:01.02 (4) 2:01.02	4:03.94 2:02.92	3.57	+24.84
6	157.24 Sydney Womens MLC P.Macaskill,C.Macaskill,M.Hayes,J.Wood	(F) 2	2:02.25 (6) 2:02.25	4:06.46 2:04.21	2.52	+27.36
	157.16 Pembroke Masters Composite J.Reeve,G.Kalanj,G.Xouris*,P.Hodson	(F) 4	SCRATCHED			
*substitute						

Race 107 Mixed Masters F - K 4x						Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins	
1	157.22 Sydney R.Martin,K.Smythe,D.Church,K.Ambler	(F) 3	1:53.66 (2) 1:53.66	3:42.61 1:48.95	7	0.00	+0.00
2	157.20 Riverside/Torrens A.Ellis,C.Parker,R.Dankbaar,D.Ellis	(F) 5	1:52.54 (1) 1:52.54	3:43.39 1:50.85	7	0.78	+0.78
3	157.14 North Esk S.Wilkes,B.Mulligan,J.Campbell-Smith,J.Bugg	(G) 1	1:54.75 (3) 1:54.75	3:46.80 1:52.05	GO	3.41	+4.19
4	157.10 Lake Macquarie K.Wiltshire,N.Clinton,D.Clinton,B.Sharp	(F) 6	1:56.75 (4) 1:56.75	3:50.48 1:53.73	7	3.68	+7.87
5	157.04 Canberra J.Walsh,D.Cook,J.Daley,G.Humphries	(F) 4	2:00.88 (5) 2:00.88	3:58.14 1:57.26	7	7.66	+15.53
6	157.21 Swan River C.Beckett,S.Rivers,M.Robbins,N.Cato	(F) 2	2:06.84 (6) 2:06.84	4:05.83 1:58.99	7	7.69	+23.22
7	157.06 Corio Bay D.Pearce,E.White,P.Benson,P.Van Prooyen	(F) 7	2:07.92 (7) 2:07.92	4:13.30 2:05.38	7	7.47	+30.69

Race 110 Mixed Masters D 8+					Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	151.04 Corio Bay (D) L.Wilson,J.Gratton-Vaughan,P.Westendorf,D.Clingeffer-Woodford, P.Searle,R.Axe,P.Aberle,L.Hall Sullivan,c:R.England	4	1:42.36 (2) 1:42.36	3:23.69 1:41.33	0.00	+0.00
2	151.06 Mosman Composite (D) C.Vernon,N.Blackwell,V.Van Ewyk,J.Zongor, T.Brown,D.O'Callaghan,R.Newlinds,J.Struik,c:R.Wright	5	1:43.00 (3) 1:43.00	3:24.05 1:41.05	0.36	+0.36
3	151.07 North Shore Composite (D) J.Macartney*,I.Adamson,B.Forster,R.Litzow, G.Rohrig,G.Williams,T.Williams,R.Caroe,c:C.Purcell	6	1:41.97 (1) 1:41.97	3:24.74 1:42.77	0.69	+1.05
4	151.08 Power House (D) N.Freezer,R.White,B.Winnen,B.Jones, H.Menhennitt,C.Plowman,J.Dillon,K.Patten,c:A.Dillon	3	1:48.67 (4) 1:48.67	3:39.11 1:50.44	14.37	+15.42
5	151.11 Torrens-ADRA (D) D.Musolino,K.Chalk,L.Mitchell,L.Spargo, R.Hendry,A.Holt,K.Cavanagh,L.Montgomery,c:A.Park	7	1:52.47 (5) 1:52.47	3:47.03 1:54.56	7.92	+23.34
	151.10 Sydney/Drummoyne (D) L.Nisbett,J.Pendleton,T.Hugh,G.Canning, R.Glendenning,R.McNeill,K.Hextell,K.Liljeqvist,c:S.Holst	2	SCRATCHED			

*substitute

Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 2 May 2014

Race 111 Mixed Masters D 8+					Division 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	151.09 Melbourne Uni Composite (D) J.Lister,M.Mussared,D.White,C.Mussared, E.Laidin,S.Paterson,D.Lowe,G.Longden*,c:T.Lowe	5	1:42.58 (1) 1:42.58	3:22.84 1:40.26	0.00 +0.00
2	151.01 Cardinal Composite (E) V.Wood,R.Bangs,S.McKenzie,D.Foley, R.Mursell,J.Russell,J.McKenzie,P.Wright,c:D.England	6	1:42.66 (2) 1:42.66	3:23.11 1:40.45	0.27 +0.27
3	151.05 Glebe/Sydney University (D) M.Tietjen,M.McKeown,J.McKeown,G.Partington, P.Cumming,P.Deacon,B.Smith,K.Major,c:S.Holst	4	1:45.55 (3) 1:45.55	3:37.25 1:51.70	14.14 +14.41
4	151.03 Caulfield Grammarians Comp. (E) J.Armstrong,T.SUTHERLAND,L.Gandolfo,V.Dowell, D.Mackinnon,G.Hansen,C.Kimpton,M.Dakic,c:M.Boness	3	1:52.33 (4) 1:52.33	3:49.70 1:57.37	12.45 +26.86
5	151.02 Carrum (D) L.Charge,H.Kelly,D.Wemmering,M.Hunter, D.Moore,M.Hubbard,G.Thomson,R.Burden,c:R.Woods	2	2:00.90 (5) 2:00.90	4:06.86 2:05.96	17.16 +44.02
*substitute					

Race 112 Womens Masters C 1x					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	29.09 Melbourne Tanja Nishibata	5	2:01.94 (1) 2:01.94	4:13.92 2:11.98	0.00	+0.00
2	29.21 Wendouree-Ballararat Leanne Martin	2	2:11.38 (4) 2:11.38	4:17.73 2:06.35	3.81	+3.81
3	29.16 St George Amanda Behrendt	4	2:09.48 (2) 2:09.48	4:18.89 2:09.41	1.16	+4.97
4	29.23 Whangarei Susan Dawson	6	2:09.84 (3) 2:09.84	4:20.18 2:10.34	1.29	+6.26
5	29.05 Commercial Lynette Parker	3	2:14.91 (5) 2:14.91	4:34.84 2:19.93	14.66	+20.92
	29.19 Torrens Toni Milne	7	SCRATCHED			
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 147); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 113 Womens Masters C 1x					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	29.01 Balmain Geertje Ijpma	6	2:03.10 (1) 2:03.10	4:17.52 2:14.42	0.00	+0.00
2	29.04 Commercial Fleur Spriggs	2	2:06.69 (2) 2:06.69	4:18.92 2:12.23	1.40	+1.40
3	29.11 Port Adelaide Symonne Wickman	7	2:09.58 (3) 2:09.58	4:27.30 2:17.72	8.38	+9.78
4	29.20 Ulverstone Sandra Wilson	3	2:16.86 (4) 2:16.86	4:34.70 2:17.84	7.40	+17.18
5	29.10 North Shore Tamsin Brew	4	2:23.68 (5) 2:23.68	4:58.85 2:35.17	24.15	+41.33
	29.22 Wentworth Fiona Howard	5	DID NOT START			
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 147); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 117 Mens Masters G 2x					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	93.02 Caulfield Grammarians/Mercant... Roberto Perillo, Michael Dakic	5	1:56.76 (1) 1:56.76	4:03.64 2:06.88	0.00	+0.00
2	93.13 Riverside Jon Lovejoy, David Ellis	2	2:01.63 (2) 2:01.63	4:07.77 2:06.14	4.13	+4.13
3	93.08 Melbourne Christopher Barton, Doug McManamny	3	2:03.82 (3) 2:03.82	4:10.40 2:06.58	2.63	+6.76
4	93.16 Sydney Womens MLC Charles Macaskill, Denis Healy	6	2:05.19 (4) 2:05.19	4:21.68 2:16.49	11.28	+18.04
	93.18 Wentworth Sam Cross, Stan Woods	4	SCRATCHED			

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 148); Rest->Eliminated

Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 2 May 2014

Race 118 Mens Masters G 2x					Heat 3
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	93.05 Lake Macquarie Peter Armstrong, Bruce Sharp	4	1:58.46 (1) 1:58.46	4:02.52 2:04.06	0.00 +0.00
2	93.14 Riverside/Adelaide David Eichler, Rick Fitzgerald	5	1:59.65 (2) 1:59.65	4:04.23 2:04.58	1.71 +1.71
3	93.10 North Esk Gavin Earles, Ray Wilson	6	2:04.01 (3) 2:04.01	4:10.06 2:06.05	5.83 +7.54
4	93.09 Murdoch University Edmund Poon, Stuart Diggins	3	2:09.05 (4) 2:09.05	4:25.50 2:16.45	15.44 +22.98
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 148); Rest->Eliminated					

Race 119 Mens Masters G 2x					Heat 4
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	93.01 Canberra Peter Laidlaw, John Simson	4	1:52.85 (1) 1:52.85	3:50.22 1:57.37	0.00 +0.00
2	93.15 Swan River Alan Nicoll, Michael Scott	3	1:53.93 (2) 1:53.93	3:50.35 1:56.42	0.13 +0.13
3	93.11 North Esk John Bugg, John Campbell-Smith	6	1:59.94 (3) 1:59.94	4:04.60 2:04.66	14.25 +14.38
4	93.06 Manning River John Cross, Graham Nix	5	2:03.12 (4) 2:03.12	4:05.20 2:02.08	0.60 +14.98
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 148); Rest->Eliminated					

Race 120 Mens Masters D 2-					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	53.06 Power House Ross Mursell, Nick Inglis	2	1:50.91 (1) 1:50.91	3:43.18 1:52.27	0.00	+0.00
2	53.12 Toowong Jeremy Brookes, Paul Taylor	7	1:53.92 (2) 1:53.92	3:46.36 1:52.44	3.18	+3.18
3	53.02 Corio Bay Richard Axe, Peter Aberle	4	1:54.33 (3) 1:54.33	3:56.60 2:02.27	10.24	+13.42
4	53.01 Black Mountain-ADRA Charles Huxtable, Leigh Gordon	5	1:59.09 (4) 1:59.09	4:01.16 2:02.07	4.56	+17.98
5	53.08 Riverside Jeff Cooke, Michael Mildren	6	2:00.66 (5) 2:00.66	4:06.35 2:05.69	5.19	+23.17
	53.03 Dragons Glenn Rohrig, Rodney Litzow	3	SCRATCHED			
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 149); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 121 Mens Masters D 2-					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	53.10 Toowong Philip O'Dwyer, Gavin Keily	5	1:52.69 (1) 1:52.69	3:52.45 1:59.76	0.00	+0.00
2	53.11 Toowong Nathan Magnus, Charles Sweeper	4	1:57.53 (2) 1:57.53	3:58.29 2:00.76	5.84	+5.84
3	53.04 Hawthorn/Melbourne Michael Heaton-Harris, Peter Wilson	7	1:58.12 (3) 1:58.12	4:06.28 2:08.16	7.99	+13.83
4	53.07 Riverside Michael Bauld, Ian McBryde	2	2:08.34 (4) 2:08.34	4:15.09 2:06.75	8.81	+22.64
5	53.05 Mercantile Greg Hansen, Duncan Mackinnon	3	2:12.66 (5) 2:12.66	4:33.65 2:20.99	18.56	+41.20
	53.09 Tamar Fenton Jones, Paul Francis	6	SCRATCHED			
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 149): Rest->Eliminated						

Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 2 May 2014

Race 122 Womens Masters A 2x					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	02.07 Latrobe University Katie Stoeckel, Louise de Koster	3	1:56.88 (1) 1:56.88	4:01.34 2:04.46	0.00	+0.00
2	02.01 Balmain Cassandra Steer, Georgina Sanderson	7	2:01.23 (2) 2:01.23	4:04.97 2:03.74	3.63	+3.63
3	02.12 Richmond Karen Doggett, Michelle Joy	2	2:02.13 (3) 2:02.13	4:08.42 2:06.29	3.45	+7.08
4	02.02 Black Mountain/Royal Military... Kelly Gilbert, Eleanor Mongan	1	2:07.47 (6) 2:07.47	4:12.83 2:05.36	4.41	+11.49
5	02.14 Sydney/Leichhardt Nitya Varadarajan, Kim Odolphi	8	2:05.66 (4) 2:05.66	4:15.80 2:10.14	2.97	+14.46
6	02.04 Carrum Jess Fischmann, Jacque Deeble	5	2:06.47 (5) 2:06.47	4:16.88 2:10.41	1.08	+15.54
	02.11 Phoenix Stacey Paterson, Emily Laidin	4	DID NOT START			
	02.10 Nagambie/Lake Macquarie Katrina Reynolds, Sally O'Shea	6	SCRATCHED			
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 151); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 123 Womens Masters A 2x					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	02.05 Essendon Sharon Waters, Tamara McPherson	3	1:51.26 (1) 1:51.26	3:49.56 1:58.30	0.00	+0.00
2	02.15 UTS/Leichhardt Daniela Borgert, Elizabeth Halsall	5	1:55.35 (2) 1:55.35	3:53.51 1:58.16	3.95	+3.95
3	02.03 Brisbane & GPS/Dragons Charlotte Purcell, Janine Reid	4	2:00.07 (4) 2:00.07	4:02.22 2:02.15	8.71	+12.66
4	02.06 Latrobe University Rachael Button, Nikki McAllen	1	2:00.63 (5) 2:00.63	4:02.97 2:02.34	0.75	+13.41
5	02.08 Lindisfarne/Ulverstone Sandra Wilson*, Jacqui Hope	7	1:59.48 (3) 1:59.48	4:07.24 2:07.76	4.27	+17.68
6	02.13 Royal Military College-ADRA Mae Soliva, Lyndsay Freeman	6	2:03.10 (6) 2:03.10	4:08.60 2:05.50	1.36	+19.04
7	02.09 Melbourne Danielle Humphreys, Lucy Stackpool-Moore	2	2:10.84 (7) 2:10.84	4:22.42 2:11.58	13.82	+32.86
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 151); Rest->Eliminated					*substitute	

Race 124 Mens Masters F 8+					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	84.09 Toowong Composite M.Harrison*,J.Bliss,S.Thomsen,N.Wallrock, P.Jell,J.Lowe,C.Shinners,D.Reece,c:J.Gilbert	4	1:35.09 (1) 1:35.09	3:13.58 1:38.49	0.00	+0.00
2	84.01 Adelaide University H.Newland,D.Kutcher,M.Page,M.Jeffries, J.Bentley,B.Natt,J.Bolt,A.Verney,c:B.Parsons	5	1:37.90 (2) 1:37.90	3:17.31 1:39.41	3.73	+3.73
3	84.06 Sydney Composite B.Bormann,P.Gebhardt,C.Phitzner,D.Mobbs, J.Lister,M.Mussared,D.Lowe,K.Ambler*,c:T.Lowe	3	1:38.71 (3) 1:38.71	3:19.16 1:40.45	1.85	+5.58
4	84.04 Melbourne Uni F.Rickards,P.Nicholson,P.Van Veenendaal,H.Wood, S.Marshall,G.Longden,J.Whiting,P.Parker,c:D.England	6	1:39.75 (4) 1:39.75	3:19.92 1:40.17	0.76	+6.34
5	84.07 Power House/Cardinal M.Taylor,B.Winnen,R.Baltutis,R.White, R.Mursell,G.Pullin,P.Wright*,J.O'Dowd,c:D.Spring	2	1:40.72 (5) 1:40.72	3:20.49 1:39.77	0.57	+6.91
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 156); Rest->Eliminated					*substitute	

Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 2 May 2014

Race 125 Mens Masters F 8+					Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	84.05 Mosman P.Mayoh,P.Spasojevic,R.Newlinds,M.Connaghan, W.Liley,J.Taylor,J.Struik,J.May,c:R.wright	3	1:37.37 (1) 1:37.37	3:18.41 1:41.04	0.00 +0.00
2	84.08 Tamar/North Esk A.Kitto,J.Bugg,J.Campbell-Smith,C.Symons, A.Calvert,F.Jones,P.Francis,R.Norton,c:A.Rippon	4	1:39.90 (2) 1:39.90	3:21.83 1:41.93	3.42 +3.42
3	84.03 Melbourne Composite N.Boness,G.Tait,D.Millikan,N.Freezer*, R.George*,R.Pilmore,P.Morgan,J.Dollisson,c:W.Webster	5	1:44.15 (3) 1:44.15	3:27.35 1:43.20	5.52 +8.94
4	84.02 Corio Bay/Cardinal P.Van Prooyen,J.Russell*,D.Serle,P.Benson, I.Bridgland,C.Allen,P.Hargreaves,C.Hudgell,c:R.England	6	1:45.15 (4) 1:45.15	3:29.02 1:43.87	1.67 +10.61
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 156); Rest->Eliminated					*substitute

Race 126 Mens Masters C 2x					Heat 1
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	37.07 North Esk/Lindisfarne Peter Holloway, Patrick Bird	5	1:47.31 (2) 1:47.31	3:43.30 1:55.99	0.00 +0.00
2	37.01 ANA/Champion Lakes Daniel Real, Jason Tutty	4	1:46.56 (1) 1:46.56	3:44.13 1:57.57	0.83 +0.83
3	37.13 Toowong-ADRA Simon Bowen, Andrew Menzies	3	1:57.13 (4) 1:57.13	3:50.81 1:53.68	6.68 +7.51
4	37.03 Endeavour-ADRA Stuart Jones, Luke Budworth	1	1:56.84 (3) 1:56.84	3:54.60 1:57.76	3.79 +11.30
5	37.05 Murdoch University Douglas Johnson, Christopher Brown	7	2:02.54 (5) 2:02.54	4:07.73 2:05.19	13.13 +24.43
6	37.11 Richmond Barry Campbell, Charlie Burke	6	2:17.58 (6) 2:17.58	4:40.14 2:22.56	32.41 +56.84
	37.02 Black Mountain-ADRA Mark Partridge, Rob Curtin	2	SCRATCHED		
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 157); Rest->Eliminated					

Race 127 Mens Masters C 2x					Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	37.12 Sunshine Coast Ian Luxford, Chip McKibben	6	1:43.46 (1) 1:43.46	3:31.36 1:47.90	0.00 +0.00
2	37.14 West End Eric Verdonk, Michiel Jaarsveld	2	1:48.67 (4) 1:48.67	3:37.66 1:48.99	6.30 +6.30
3	37.09 North Shore Garth Bradford, Cameron Elliott	1	1:48.22 (3) 1:48.22	3:38.05 1:49.83	0.39 +6.69
4	37.08 North Shore Gary Neill, Chris Brake	7	1:50.12 (5) 1:50.12	3:41.11 1:50.99	3.06 +9.75
5	37.06 Murray Bridge/Goolwa Cam Wilson, Stuart Harrison	3	1:51.44 (6) 1:51.44	3:45.67 1:54.23	4.56 +14.31
6	37.10 Old Ignatians/Coffs Harbour Daniel Backhouse*, Simon Glascott	4	1:57.11 (7) 1:57.11	3:57.11 2:00.00	11.44 +25.75
7	37.04 Essendon Trevor Wilson, David Jacka	5	1:46.46 (2) 1:46.46		
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 157); Rest->Eliminated					*substitute

Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 2 May 2014

Race 128 Womens Masters E 4x					Heat 1
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	59.07 Corio Bay/Melbourne Uni M.Williams,L.Wilson,P.Westendorf,D.Clingeffer-Woodford	6	1:55.48 (1) 1:55.48	3:55.04 1:59.56	0.00 +0.00
2	59.03 Bunbury/Melbourne Uni P.Barbera,B.Seroka,V.Westwood*,N.Cigulev	5	1:59.09 (2) 1:59.09	3:59.48 2:00.39	4.44 +4.44
3	59.09 Dragons M.Allen,T.White,M.Taylor,S.Wallace	2	2:03.25 (3) 2:03.25	4:08.09 2:04.84	8.61 +13.05
4	59.15 Perth Composite S.Jones,J.Magee*,J.McCombe,E.Amann	4	2:07.32 (4) 2:07.32	4:15.90 2:08.58	7.81 +20.86
5	59.17 Tamar H.Foley,K.Calvert,M.Coulson,N.Hayes	3	2:10.44 (5) 2:10.44	4:17.70 2:07.26	1.80 +22.66
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 160); Rest->Eliminated					*substitute

Race 129 Womens Masters E 4x					Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	59.10 Lake Macquarie C.Brennan,A.Campbell,K.Wiltshire,N.Clinton	3	1:54.04 (1) 1:54.04	3:51.30 1:57.26	0.00 +0.00
2	59.11 Leichhardt D.Williams,D.Fekete,A.Parbury,A.Conry	4	1:55.76 (2) 1:55.76	3:53.51 1:57.75	2.21 +2.21
3	59.18 Yarra Yarra S.Bartlett,J.Hall,L.Sutherland,J.Yann	2	1:58.72 (4) 1:58.72	3:57.44 1:58.72	3.93 +6.14
4	59.05 Carrum L.Charge,H.Kelly,D.Wemmering,M.Hunter	6	1:58.35 (3) 1:58.35	4:02.66 2:04.31	5.22 +11.36
5	59.01 Black Mountain J.Abercromby,P.Watt,L.Abbott,K.McLoughlin	5	2:01.27 (5) 2:01.27	4:06.61 2:05.34	3.95 +15.31
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 160); Rest->Eliminated					

Race 130 Womens Masters E 4x					Heat 3
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	59.13 Melbourne Uni/Richmond J.Dewar,G.Goss,P.Whiting,J.Bingham	3	1:52.90 (2) 1:52.90	3:46.52 1:53.62	0.00 +0.00
2	59.06 Commercial D.Flynn,V.Walters,B.Hall,M.Martin	4	1:52.08 (1) 1:52.08	3:48.06 1:55.98	1.54 +1.54
3	59.14 Mosman P.Deans,L.Vanderheide,K.Alexander,L.Burrows	6	1:54.65 (3) 1:54.65	3:50.58 1:55.93	2.52 +4.06
4	59.02 Bunbury M.Cocks,W.Geldert,N.Churchill,B.Della-Sale	5	2:02.03 (4) 2:02.03	4:04.24 2:02.21	13.66 +17.72
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 160); Rest->Eliminated					

Race 131 Womens Masters E 4x					Heat 4
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	59.16 Phoenix D.White,C.Mussared,C.Firth,L.Edgar	5	1:56.73 (1) 1:56.73	3:58.19 2:01.46	0.00 +0.00
2	59.12 Melbourne V.Frost,H.McManamny,K.Taylor,S.McDonald	6	2:00.01 (2) 2:00.01	4:02.90 2:02.89	4.71 +4.71
3	59.08 Curtin University K.Ride,J.Boserio,L.Bayliss,R.Cooper	4	2:01.30 (3) 2:01.30	4:02.95 2:01.65	0.05 +4.76
4	59.04 Canberra N.Connor,S.Clear,J.Dahl-Taylor,H.Snedden	3	2:13.05 (4) 2:13.05	4:27.15 2:14.10	24.20 +28.96
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 160); Rest->Eliminated					

Race 133 Mens Masters E 1x					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	64.18 Lake Macquarie Peter Stievenard	5	2:07.00 (1) 2:07.00	4:19.98 2:12.98	0.00	+0.00
2	64.01 Adelaide University John Bentley	4	2:11.46 (2) 2:11.46	4:32.99 2:21.53	13.01	+13.01
3	64.07 Dragons Peter Brown	7	2:18.18 (3) 2:18.18	4:38.01 2:19.83	5.02	+18.03
4	64.15 Fremantle John Hands	2	2:29.46 (5) 2:29.46	4:55.87 2:26.41	17.86	+35.89
5	64.10 Essendon Stewart Allsop	3	2:22.94 (4) 2:22.94	4:59.40 2:36.46	3.53	+39.42
	64.05 Canberra-ADRA Andy Horsburgh	6	DID NOT START			

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 162); Rest->Eliminated

Race 135	Mixed Masters A & B 4x	Division
CANCELLED		

Race 137	Mixed Masters F - K 2x	Division 2
CANCELLED		

Race 138	Mixed Masters F - K 2x	Division 3
CANCELLED		

Australian Masters Rowing Championships**Friday, 2 May 2014**

Race 139	Mixed Masters F - K 2x	Division 4
CANCELLED		
Race 140	Mixed Masters F - K 2x	Division 5
CANCELLED		
Race 141	Mixed Masters F - K 2x	Division 6
CANCELLED		
Race 142	Mixed Masters F - K 2x	Division 7
CANCELLED		
Race 143	Mixed Masters E 4+	Division
CANCELLED		